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EXPLODED VIEW
INTRODUCTION

LATCH BOARD PARTS

INTERIOR PARTS

BASE PLATE PARTS

HARDWARE BAG

OVEN CAVITY PARTS

DOOR PARTS

CONTROL PANEL PARTS

SENSOR PARTS

3383EA

JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF

(JE1460WF/BF ONLY)

P/NO: 3828W5S2094
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13352A
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13213A

13552A

15006A

13536A

14026A

14970A

13581A

DOOR PARTS
JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF
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26638A

23572A
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268711

WTP018

WTT028

24510L

2383EA
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24970A

CONTROL PANEL PARTS

JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF
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948501

340511
33052M

36549S

33390G

35889A

WTP013

WTT020

WSZ185

33112U

OVEN CAVITY PARTS

JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF
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43501A

43500A

466001

WSZ085

466001

466003

LATCH BOARD PARTS

JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF
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USE&
CARE
GUIDE
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54811A

56411A
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WSZ002

WTT028

56549F
WTT037

WSZ002

WTT028

55900A

56851D
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54810C

50CZZH

WSZ002

WTP004

WTP004

WSZ002WSZ002

56324A

948502

55262A

56912B

WTT028

50FZZA

WTP015

56820A

35012A

WTP002

54980A

34930W

INTERIOR PARTS
JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF
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63303A

56170D

WSZ002

WTT021

63302A

65006B

65006B

BASE PLATE PARTS

JE1440WF/BF
JE1460WF/BF
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SENSOR PARTS

JE1460WF/BF

WTT021

54974T
56501A

948503

WTP002
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